Wiring and Clrcuit Protection

18-01-29

REMOVAL AND TALLATION (Continued)
Part
item Number Description

1 o To Seat Switch
2 - To Power Seat
O To Safety Belt
4 §— To Console
5 14A488 Wiring Assy
5] 14401 Wiring Assy
7 | — To Anti-Theft Wiring
8 | N804680-336 Screw (2 Reqg’d)
g | — To Rear Lamps

10 17A408 Wiring Assy

11 14405 Wiring Assy

item

Part
Number

Description

{Continued}

Package Tray

12

13

14

15

16
17A

144488

14631

14A468

14A488

14B007
N803953-536MG

Wiring Assy Window
Reguiator Jumper with
Power Mirror, Premium
Sound and/or Curb Lamps
and/or Moon Roof

Wiring Assy Window
Regulator

Wiring Assy Window
Regulator Jumper
Hiuminated Entry and/or
Power Locks

Wiring Assy without
flluminated Entry or Power
l.ocks

Air Bag Sensor
Screw

Tighten to 4-5.6 N-m (36-49
Lb-In)

K13804-B

1993 Taurus/ Sable July, 1992




